The LUXEON IR for automotive is a
family of high power infrared
emitters tailored to application needs
by offering a variety of products at
multiple infrared wavelengths and
optical radiation patterns. All
LUXEON IR LEDs for automotive are
AEC – Q102 qualified.

FWHM Beam
Angle (°)
Typical
Radiometric
Power (mW)
Typical Radiant
Intensity
(mW/SR)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Thermal
Resistance- Rth
(K/W)
Part Number
850 3.70 x 3.70 150 1350 350 3.2 2.5 L1I0-A850150000000
850 3.70 x 3.70 90 1350 780 3.2 2.5 L1I0-A850090000000
850 3.70 x 3.70 60 1350 1205 3.2 2.5 L1I0-A850060000000
850 3.70 x 3.70 50 1350 1310 3.2 2.5 L1I0-A850050000000
850 1.90 x 1.37 120 1050 250 3.2 3.5 L1IZ-A850000000000
940 3.70 x 3.70 150 1450 360 2.9 2.5 L1I0-A940150000000
940 3.70 x 3.70 90 1450 800 2.9 2.5 L1I0-A940090000000
940 3.70 x 3.70 60 1450 1220 2.9 2.5 L1I0-A940060000000
940
940
3.70 x 3.70
1.90 x 1.37